CONVENIENCE STORE & PETROLEUM
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
 Design • Purchase • Installation Support
  For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com      3       2        For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com
FROM A PETROLEUM NAME YOU CAN TRUST, BACKED
BY A TIME-TESTED LIGHTING INDUSTRY LEADER
Since 1956, Whiteway has been a leader in illuminating the petroleum and convenience store market. Throughout
the years, our portfolio of lighting solutions transitioned to the latest in LED and controls technology. LED luminaires

DBS Petroleum Dark Bronze
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: VSH-85-5K7-UNV-WHG
STOCK ORDERING
INFORMATIONCatalog Number Stock Number Wattage Distribution CCT/CRI Finish
VSH-85-5K7 93133024 85W UNV 5000K/70CRI Petroleum White
VSH-140-5K7 93139554 140W UNV 5000K/70CRI Petroleum White
2.10"
(53.34mm)
1.00"
(25.4mm)
1.61"
(40.89mm)
14.12" (358.64mm)
14.94" (379.47mm)
14.12"
(358.64mm)
14.94"
(379.47mm)
2.10"
(53.34mm)
1.00"
(25.4mm)
1.61"
(40.89mm)
14.12" (358.64mm)
14.94" (379.47mm)
14.12"
(358.64mm)
14.94"
(379.47mm)
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 4500—20,000
Wattage Range 30—140 Watt
Efficacy Range (LPW) 138—157
Reported Life (Hours) 60,000
Weight 11 lbs. (4.99 kg)
IP66
DIMENSIONS
  For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com      9       8        For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com
EASY SERVICEABILITY
The Galasy II is designed for easy installation and maintenance, now lumen and
CCT switchable with an option for a field installable motion sensor. The driver
compartment can be accessed from below, thereby simplifying replacement if
needed. There is a hanging bracket/hinge to retain the bottom of the fixture but
allows it to swing out of the way for access.
Featuring ¾” conduit connection for wiring and/or pendant mounting. The fixture is
mounted to the ceiling panel with 4 screws. It has external dimming leads, so there is
no need to open the fixture for connection. The mounting hole pattern is symmetrical
& square, so the fixture can be rotated for whatever reason after the holes are
created in the ceiling.
The serviceable components (driver, surge) are all accessible without removing the
fixture. The lower half of the fixture can be replaced completely for a future upgrade.
The only connections would be the driver output to the LEDs and a ground strap.
LED Canopy Solutions
LOW ENERGY COSTS, LOW MAINTENANCE
Whiteway LED Lighting provides a significant cost savings over traditional HID Lighting. With power savings up to 79% and
virtually no maintenance cost your savings can be spent on other facets of your business. The addition of a motion sensor
can provide additional energy savings. Our 5 Year limited warranty will provide you with peace of mind, knowing that
Whiteway products have been around for decades and are built to last.
IP66 WET
LOCATION
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 15,500—22,7 00
Wattage Range 100—150 Watts
Efficacy Range (LPW) 154—157
Reported Life (Hours) ≥60,000
Weight 10 lbs. (4.53 kg)
STOCK ORDERING
Catalog Logic Wattage Range Color Temp CRI Delivered
Lumens Lm/W Distribution